:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8693915

Mar 22, 2024 - 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 271,684 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 170902 - 0.018480293 ETH®
61.56 USD

2 170903 - 0.188548139 ETH®
628.17 USD

3 170904 - 0.018539462 ETH®
61.76 USD

4 170905 - 0.018490399 ETH®
61.60 USD

S 170906 - 0.018501877 ETH®
61.64 USD

6 170907 - 0.018508949 ETH&®
61.66 USD

7 170908 - 0.018403189 ETH®
61.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8693915
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/271684
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170902
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170903
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170904
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170905
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170906
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170907
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170908

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

170909

170910

170911

170912

170913

170914

170915

170916

170917

Validator Id

1200736

Amount

0.018392126
61.27 USD

0.018476679
61.55 USD

0.018488076
61.59 USD

0.018430120
61.40 USD

0.018402309
61.30 USD

0.018455301
61.48 USD

0.018507376
61.65 USD

0.018491378
61.60 USD

0.018460508
61.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.044011240

146.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170909
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170910
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170911
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170912
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170913
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170914
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170915
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/170917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1200736

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



