

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 14:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8693915</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 22, 2024 · 23:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>271,684</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>170902</u>	- 0.018480293 ETH ⊘ 61.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>170903</u>	- 0.188548139 ETH ↔ 628.17 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>170904</u>	- 0.018539462 ETH ↔ 61.76 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>170905</u>	- 0.018490399 ETH ⊘ 61.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>170906</u>	- 0.018501877 ETH ⊘ 61.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>170907</u>	- 0.018508949 ETH ⊘ 61.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>170908</u>	- 0.018403189 ETH ⊘ 61.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>170909</u>	- 0.018392126 ETH ③ 61.27 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>170910</u>	- 0.018476679 ETH ⊘ 61.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>170911</u>	- 0.018488076 ETH ⊘ 61.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>170912</u>	- 0.018430120 ETH ⊘ 61.40 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>170913</u>	- 0.018402309 ETH ⊘ 61.30 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>170914</u>	- 0.018455301 ETH ③ 61.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>170915</u>	- 0.018507376 ETH ③ 61.65 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>170916</u>	- 0.018491378 ETH ③ 61.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>170917</u>	- 0.018460508 ETH ⊘ 61.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1200736</u>	+ 0.044011240 ETH 🔗

146.62 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.